copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information contained on this waybill.

9150 112 229

(Receiver: Sign, Mobile No., Stamp & Date)

For Pon Pure Logistics Private Limited

Berger Paints India								Load No	100	
Limited, Trichy						Quantity Received				
Snip ID No. & Date		Received From	ived From Nature of I		Materials for	Bags	Drums	Cartons	Loose	
3710615 dt.10-12-2021		94 '	Inter Depot		0	0	0	10	0	
		TOTAL				0	0	10	0	
Vehicle In Date/time	11-12-2021	1-12:30 PM	Vehicle Out date at tin			e 11-12-2021 12:53:25 PM			2:53:25 PM	
Unloading Charges Paid by driver Rs. 15.00			Work Order NoDate				NA			
Transporter Name	PON PURE L		OGISTICS			Vehicle No.		TN45A\	/2085	
LR NO.		1.01059E+13	LR Date				10-Dec-21			
LR NO.			LR Date							
Detention days		NA	Reason			NA				
hort Damages Claim document Ref no. & Date		Short Dam Value Rs.	ages Claim	Remarks						
NA					A NA VIS					
Total							46	TRICHY-1	2. EII	
Details and No. of Wooden blanks Received		NA M-Dics							dics 2	
Name of Driver/Transporter:	me of Driver/Transporter:> SARAVANAN / 8681963946								1.12	
Signature of Transporter/Drive	er				Signa	ature of CEA/	Godown Kee	eper (with Stan	nn)	

			No.8 .	Main Road, G	nananrakacan	Mogar Dandi	L					
				main rioda, o	Папартаказап	i Nagar, Pondic	nerry					
	Pon Pu	re Logistic	S		From Station			Pondicherry				
					To Station			TRICHY				
					LR No.							
38-OTHAVADI STREET, NEW SARAM, PONDICHERRY 605013					LR Date			00-Jan-00				
					Shed/Door	Delivery		DOOR DELIVERY				
					Booking Date			10-Dec-21				
ive the fol	lowing god	ods for on	ward deliv	ery as per	details giv	ven below						
Consignor						Consignee						
Berger Paints India Limited-Pondicherry												
Main Road,	Gnanaprak	asam Naga	ar, Pondich	erry	249/2	2B, Opp. SIT	Hostel,Ta	anjavur Main Road,Ariyan	nangalam,Tr	ichy		
GST 244 A D C D 007 C E 17 0								3344BCB0976F172				
0 34AABCB0970E120								33AABCB0976E1ZZ				
nvoice/ Ship ID No 101-094-21STBR					Invoice/ Ship ID Date			10-12-2021				
Big Drum	Small Drum	Bag	Big Carton	Small Carton	Loose	Others	Total					
0	0	0	10	0	0	0	10					
f Goods	As per Invo	ice/Stock tra	ansfer Note	enclosed		Value (Rs.)		1762.92 Weight (Kg)		100.00		
					Mode of		Delivery		LIVERY			
Veight and qued in the forwardition reco	uality of good arding note a rded by the a	s consigned nd the consig	by us have b gnment is boo	een oked in full	VAS DIA			n				
	ive the fole r Paints Main Road, D No Big Drum 0 f Goods certify that the Veight and quid in the forward of the following of the foll	ive the following good Consig r Paints India L Main Road, Gnanaprak 34AABC D No 101-094-21S Big Drum Small Drum 0 0 of Goods As per Invo certify that the we have sat Veight and quality of good d in the forwarding note a	Consignor Paints India Limited- Main Road, Gnanaprakasam Naga 34AABCB0976E D No 101-094-21STBR Big Drum Small Drum Bag 0 0 0 of Goods As per Invoice/Stock trace trify that the we have satisfied oursel Veight and quality of goods consigned in the forwarding note and the consignation recorded by the above transpondition recorded by the a	ive the following goods for onward deliving Consignor r Paints India Limited-Pondich Main Road, Gnanaprakasam Nagar, Pondich 34AABCB0976E1Z0 D No 101-094-21STBR Big Drum Small Drum Bag Big Carton 0 0 0 10 of Goods As per Invoice/Stock transfer Note of the forwarding note and the consignment is booten and the forwarding note and the consignment is booten ditter recorded by the above transporter which consigning the consignment is booten ditter recorded by the above transporter which consigning the consignment is booten ditter recorded by the above transporter which consigning the consignment is booten ditter recorded by the above transporter which consigning the consignment is booten ditter to the consignment is booten ditter to the consignment is booten ditter to the consignment is booten differenced by the above transporter which consigning the consignment is booten differenced by the above transporter which consigning the consignment is booten differenced by the above transporter which consigning the consignment is booten differenced by the above transporter which consigning the consignment is booten differenced by the above transporter which consigning the consignment is booten differenced by the above transporter which consigning the consignment is booten differenced by the above transporter which consigning the consignment is booten differenced by the cons	ive the following goods for onward delivery as per Consignor r Paints India Limited-Pondicherry Main Road, Gnanaprakasam Nagar, Pondicherry 34AABCB0976E1Z0 D No 101-094-21STBR Big Drum Small Drum Bag Big Carton Carton 0 0 0 10 0 of Goods As per Invoice/Stock transfer Note enclosed certify that the we have satisfied ourselves that the description, Veight and quality of goods consigned by us have been do in the forwarding note and the consignment is booked in full pondition recorded by the above transporter which conditions we	ADI STREET, NEW SARAM, PONDICHERRY 605013 LR No. LR Date Shed/Door Booking Da ive the following goods for onward delivery as per details given the following goods for onward delivery as per details given the following goods for onward delivery as per details given the following goods for onward delivery as per details given the following goods for onward delivery as per details given the following goods and goods as per Invoice/Pondicherry AAABCB0976E1Z0 Big Drum Small Drum Bag Big Carton Small Carton Carton Loose O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	ADI STREET, NEW SARAM, PONDICHERRY 605013 LR No. LR Date Shed/Door Delivery Booking Date ive the following goods for onward delivery as per details given below Consignor r Paints India Limited-Pondicherry Main Road, Gnanaprakasam Nagar, Pondicherry 34AABCB0976E1Z0 GST No D No 101-094-21STBR Big Drum Small Drum Bag Big Carton Carton O O O O O O O O O O O O O	ADI STREET, NEW SARAM, PONDICHERRY 605013 LR No. LR Date Shed/Door Delivery Booking Date ive the following goods for onward delivery as per details given below Consignor Paints India Limited-Pondicherry Berger Pa Main Road, Gnanaprakasam Nagar, Pondicherry 249/2B, Opp. SIT Hostel, Ta 34AABCB0976E1Z0 GST No Invoice/ Ship ID Date Big Drum Small Drum Bag Big Carton Carton Loose Others Total O O O O 10 O O O O O of Goods As per Invoice/Stock transfer Note enclosed Portify that the we have satisfied ourselves that the description, Veight and quality of goods consigned by us have been din the forwarding note and the consignment is booked in full pondition recorded by the above transporter which conditions we we we certify that the abode despatchable condition We certify that the abode despatchable condition	ADI STREET, NEW SARAM, PONDICHERRY 605013 LR No.	ADI STREET, NEW SARAM, PONDICHERRY 605013 LR No. LR Date Shed/Door Delivery Booking Date 10-Dec-21 ive the following goods for onward delivery as per details given below Consignor r Paints India Limited-Pondicherry Main Road, Gnanaprakasam Nagar, Pondicherry Berger Paints India Ltd-Trichy 249/2B, Opp. SIT Hostel, Tanjavur Main Road, Ariyamangalam, Tr 34AABCB0976E1Z0 GST No 33AABCB0976E1Z2 D No 101-094-21STBR Invoice/ Ship ID Date 10-12-2021 Big Drum Small Drum Bag Big Carton Carton 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 F Goods As per Invoice/Stock transfer Note enclosed O Total Carton O Total O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O		